
 
Introductions(pre-recorded) 

Hear an introduction from the Admin Team ​(26 minutes)  
Hear about our brand new school from Erik Gerding, Senior Project Manager​ (17 minutes) 
Hear from Lincoln students about their experience​ (9 minutes) 
 
Questions with how to enroll contact ​Jennifer Herbst​  Email ​Chris Brida  

 
 
 

 

 

Session (Click Links to Learn More) Staff (Click to Email With Questions) 

AVID Amy Loy 

Freshman Leadership & Inquiry Lisa Klein-Wolf 

Business Management (Video) 
(Slides) Henry Hooper 

Audio Engineering ​(session 1+2) 
Band​ (session 3+4) David Kays 

Choir Lisa Riffel 

Culinary Arts Melanie Hammericksen 

Drama/Theater Jim Peerenboom 

English Katie Shoemaker 

American Sign Language Ben Malbin 

Arabic Ruqayya Jarad 

French Ellie Virlouvet 

German Andy Duggan 

Mandarin Marie Meyer 

Spanish Acquisition (Language B) Erik Velasquez 

Lengua y Literatura (Language A) Pablo Dipascuale 

Peace in Schools / Mindfulness Julie O’Neill 

Yoga Erin Burke 

Health Nutrition / Weight Training / Phys Ed T. Goldhammer / CJ Watson /     K. Weinberg 

International Baccalaureate​ (IB) Kim Bliss 

Mathematics Math Team 

Mass Communications Mary Rechner 

Science L. Lisensky/ A. McVay / C. Mende 

Social Sciences J. Sudermann / R. Eisenberg 

Computer Science  Ranjani Krishnan 

Visual Arts A. Kessler / C. Rau / L. Windle 

Robotics Adam McQueen 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RZY1C1sIR3N7rR9yrEa95moVOsem9ane/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CF6POmaKTAGutw6-eH8wDoo2zUqBNJlt/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eB96JC8tuU5EhMnhXdyVD2rKfBHtGtoS/view?usp=sharing
mailto:jherbst@pps.net
mailto:cbrida@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1x75mAXdXBlz-H_wouMi5QLH7TPnd0FdAlYOr9pAhM4c/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:aloy@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1eZ8V10aJKUkvmDpFOisj-Q4bw0gjRsjL7Hzge1JNQZo/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:lkeinwolf@pps.net
https://youtu.be/MfrL7swMSEs
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1oLbvslmBCF1xGPWAf0p9F6CrGl0VLmsJgv73SW3D2kI/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:hhooper@pps.net
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FnBAVdtA7mY&feature=youtu.be
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Lp-Aa82Zva-iQXzzC3eI1EpOEe5bry2W/view
mailto:dkays@pps.net
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VhXFZVLNK2g&lc=Ugzlrf8ah-vtjlfgnO94AaABAg
mailto:lriffel@pps.net
http://youtu.be/OvNu5VOm7wA
mailto:mhammericksen@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/document/d/12CK30ZXLug1X3XiEz2zTUtjRtMPlo62sh8fDkPnFrBw/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jpeerenb@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1WvUJ-Dlhk-3db4r0A0cWN071g6yIuCl66JLrfxmcrEQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:katshoemaker@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1fo93I8BvZ931vZrhOyt6Ezc6Yuq17CslhqKzFm09BR4/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:bmalbin@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1W05vp84Xs8m37LYNh0cEYjTPDZmCTcGTR1A6dhykqTQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:rjarad@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1i2pDyilEl3leZETp3I5PetT3LRPP5Lg18lNEmkxyT78/edit#slide=id.gb038f7b55d_0_266
mailto:evirlouvet@pps.net
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=puqhzWMu13k&feature=youtu.be
mailto:aduggan@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1MeOxZz_tRE53eIFGwYJDH1r-P84v31744FGVLbJSqoI/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:mmeyer1@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/130EanrqxBUWrklsQvxKEZOhAdOaX7yy4Pmt8ltI_BfQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:evelasquez@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1_8NV4p7Mhm_Kk9rnI_H8ukyIUpj2-O7ko7ydSX55Od0/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:pdipascuale@pps.net
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1f94OyqS9-tzTwLs6oi-YkmcR65punRzw/view?usp=sharing
mailto:joneill@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1LpKPBsMR1UtF3o5SrEHjgUtY7Bg_bXX1HxSJbICVUtk/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:eburke@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1hsVHfKZmwElXFPkAxUiu4QfPn_knSDunIkKwbYiVntM/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:tgoldhammer@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1ttjtvmWn2YskJwRF5CiHuQgC1tF87A8Vme5zNHwOBoc/edit#slide=id.p
mailto:kbliss@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Z6qstjuPohEps2AikbnPvEXrN-i4jTn0Yhtn5fQIgqM/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:cslusher@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1x6F-REPtL7U3iCj5Z9lBmrEUVZt4f-mUyZjBy0BqTR4/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:mrechner@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1f6k-PTX4vn332AA3DkyryHqJeZNW6rKl29_Rc9iNqTs/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:llisensky@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1qC1vEv0FzfzofNz2PJHeeT8dOrngPqeFm8g85aoq6-g/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jsudermann@pps.net
mailto:rkrishnan@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1I-CHCJKsL3hz2DKIC46UTvZinW4O8k6mojdzaCkYQyM/edit
mailto:akessler@pps.net
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1MUHkpJUHeY3c-Fa3dnbjYKTbdGtcjV9de93iFuuzvi8/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:amcqueen@pps.net

